SUNDOWN BAR

Located next to Excel London, the Sundown Bar aboard the SUNBORN
yacht greets its guests with a sparkling atmosphere that oozes
sophistication and indulgence. Offering stunning view over Canary Wharf
and the O2 arena, London, the Sundown bar is nothing short of breath
taking. Classy, yet cutting-edge and modern, upscale, but still chilled, a
place where you can experience the art of fine living in the most natural
way possible.

On Sunborn London we value traditions and believe the importance of
knowledge of the local heritage. Therefore, we have named our restaurant
Lands’ End — name given to Victoria Docks area by George Bidder in 1840's.

The bar offers a wide array of the finest and exclusive spirits and wines.
Partnering up only with high-end distilleries and established names, it
brings on the menu some of the finest drinks in London. With the fantastic
talent of our mixologists, these are turned into delicious concoctions, the
finest you can enjoy near Canary Wharf and the Docklands.

At the Sundown Bar on our third deck, you will encounter the charm of
meeting a friend or the novelty of making new acquaintances from a whole
different light.



SUNDOWN BAR SNACKS

(Served between 12:00pm - 11:000pm)|

SMALL PLATES

Sourdough bread, mixed olives (V) £6.50

Virgin olive oil, aged balsarmic
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, sulphur di oxide

Apple and pork scotch egg £10.50

Curried mayonnaise
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, celery, eqggs, lupin, mustard

Arancini (V) £9.50

Lemon aioli
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eqgs, lupin, milk

Harissa and chilli chicken wings £10.50
Maple syrup

Contains: Cereals containing gluten, mustard, soya, sulphur di oxide

Fried squid £10.50

Garlic and parsley
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, molluscs

Beetroot Falafel (VV) £9.50

Whipped red pepper hummus
Contains: Sesame seeds, sulphur di oxide

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively.
Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and
beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help
you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to
your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



SHARING PLATES for one for two

Anti pasti £18.00 £34.00

Selection of seven cured meats, homemade pickles, piccalllli, sourdough
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, mustard, sulphur di oxide

Sunborn American sliders £18.00 £34.00
Selection of beef and cheese, pulled pork, buttermilk chicken mini burgers,

homemade slaw, house ketchup, chunky chips
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, celery, eqggs, lupin, milk

Cherry tomatoes, smoked tofu tacos (VV, GF) £16.00 £30.00

Guacamole lime, coriander
Contains: Soya

Cheese platter £17.00 £32.00

Chef’s cheese selection, grapes, celery sticks, biscuits, oniorn chutney
Contains: Celery, cereals containing gluten, milk, sulphur di oxide

SIDES
Seasonal house salad £5.50
Rosemary and sea salt chips £5.50

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively.
Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and
beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help
you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to
your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



DESSERTS

Gin and elderflower cheesecake £9.50
Lemon balm

Contains: Cereals containing gluten, milk, soya

Passion fruit mousse cake £9.50
Strawberry gel

Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eqgs, milk

Dark chocolate delice £10.00

Macerated strawberries
Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eggs, milk, nuts, soya

Selection of ice creams £9.00

Chocolate, salted caramel, clotted cream vanilla, mango sorbet, lemon sorbet
Contains: Milk, eggs

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively.
Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and
beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help
you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to
your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



SUNDOWN BAR DRINKS
(served between 12:00pm — 10:30pm)

Champagne 125ml Bottle

Bouché Pére et Fils Cuvée Réservé Brut £14.00 £70.00

A ripe, biscuity champagne with a fine mousse and a long, elegant finish.

Bouché Pére et Fils Brut Rosé £15.00 £75.00

This aged, gently crushed rose champagne pairs exceptionally well with luxurious
seafood and chicken.

Laurent — Perrier La Cuvée £95.00

The wine's perfect balance between freshness and delicacy with fruity vine peach
and white fruit flavours very present on the finish.

Laurent — Perrier Cuvée Rosé £150.00

Elegant on the palate, it offers the sensation of plunging into a basket of freshly
picked red berries.

Grand Siécle £275.00

Bright, vibrant yellow colour with a lively sparkle. Has intense aroma of fresh
citrus fruits followed by subtle aromas of butter and acacia honey. The finish is
Sitky and very persistent.



SPARKLING WINES 125ml Bottle

Prosecco Frizzante ‘Adalina’, Enrico Bedin £11.00 £45.00
Veneto, Italy NV
It has a gentle sparkling and is packed full of fresh apple, delicate melon flavours

Prosecco Superiore, Enrico Bedin £50.00
Veneto Italy NV

The spumante is offering lively floral and apple notes. It is beautifully crisp and
fresh with an elegant finish

WHITE WINES 175ml Bottle
Galassia Garganega-Pinot Grigio, Garda DOC £9.50 £38.00
Italy 2019

Goleta Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central £10.00 £40.00
chile 2018

The War Horse Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch £10.50 £42.00
South Africa 2019

Rhanleigh Chardonnay, Robertson £10.50 £42.00
South Africa 2019

Maison Sabadie Reserve Blanc £11.00 £45.00
France 2018

125ml measures available on request. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added
to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



ROSE WINE

La Source Réserve Rosé
France 2019

RED WINE

Rocca Sangiovese, Puglia
Italy 2018

La source Rouge, IGP Pays d'Oc
France 2018

The War Horse, Shiraz, Stellenbosch
South Africa 2017

Rhanleigh Merlot, Robertson
South Africa 2019

Valcheta, Malbec, Mendoza
Argentina 2019

175ml
£9.50

175ml
£9.50

£10.00

£10.50

£10.50

£11.00

Bottle
£39.00

Bottle
£38.00

£40.00

£42.00

£42.00

£45.00

125ml measures available on request. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added
to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SUNBORN GIN SELECTION

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Lemon, orange

Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin
Strawberries, lemon

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Lime, lemon, juniper berries

Tanqueray
Lime, lemon, juniper berries

Hendrick s Gin
Cucumber, juniper berries

Gin Mare
Fresh rosemary, lime, olives

Monkey 47 Gin
Fresh mint, lime wedges

50ml
£12.00

£13.50

£13.50

£14.00

£14.50

£15.00

£16.00

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SUNBORN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Royal Victoria Blue Iced Tea £18.00
Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Bacardi rum, Jose Cuervo Gold tequila, Blue
Curacao, Triple Sec, lime juice, lemonade

Hendricks Cooler £18.00
Hendricks, Midori, cucumber, lermon juice. sugar syrup, ginger beer

Almond Negroni £18.00
Beefeater, Disaronno, Campari, Martini rosso

Strawberry Vanilla Mojito £18.00
Bacardl, strawberry, lime, mint, lime juice, vanilla sugar, lemonade

Elderflower Martini £18.00
Absolut vodka, St Germain elderflower ligueur, Martini Extra dry

Enzoni £18.00
Beefeater Gin, Campari, peach and jasmine soda, grapes

Bahama Mama £18.00
Bacard, Malibu, Captain morgan dark, coconut puree, pineapple, grenadine



SUNBORN SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Rose Lemonade £9.50
Strawberries, rose syrup, lemonade

Berry Mojito £9.50
Strawberries, raspberries, lime, fresh mint, lemonade

Fruit Delight £9.50
Pineapple juice. orange Juice, lychee juice

Mango Tango £9.50
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, marngo puree

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary
service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



JUICES
Apple juice

Orange juice
Cranberry juice
Pineapple juice
Lychee juice

Tomato Juice

COFFEE AND TEA

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
English Breakfast tea
Earl Grey tea
Jasmine tea
Green sencha

Fresh mint and lemon tea

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary
service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



BEER AND CIDER SELECTION

Peroni Draught beer Pint £8.50
Asahi Super Dry, Japan 330ml £6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy 330ml £6.00
Meantime Pale Ale, London 330mi £6.50
Guinness Original, Ireland 330ml £7.00
Peroni Libera 0.0%, Italy 330ml £5.50
Rekorderlig Pear Cider 500ml £7.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berries Cider 500ml £7.50
Rekorderlig Strawberries and Lime 500ml £7.50
BLENDED WHISKY 50ml
Johnnie Walker black label £12.00
Chivas regal 12 years £16.00
Johnnie Walker Gold label £16.50

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary
service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ml

Glenfiddich 12 years £14.00
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve £14.00
Glenmorangie 10 years £15.00
Talisker 10 years £15.50
Laphroaig 10 years £17.00
Oban 14 years £18.00
IRISH WHISKEY 50ml

Jameson Irish Whiskey £12.00
AMERICAN WHISKEY 50ml

Jack Daniels £12.00
Bulleit Bourbon £12.50
Makers mark £13.00
Woodford Reserve £14.50

The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



VODKA
Absolut Blue

Stolichnaya
Ciroc
Belvedere

Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

Patron silver

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Boulard Calvados Pays d’Auge
Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy XO

50ml

£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£14.00
£14.50

50ml

£12.00
£12.00
£16.50

50ml

£12.50
£12.50
£17.00
£36.00

The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be

added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno

Amarula

Baileys Irish Cream
Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Tia Maria
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Drambuie

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced
Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Kraken Black Spiced

Havana Club 7-year-old

50ml

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

50ml

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£13.00
£15.00

25ml measures available on request. The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A
12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 200ml £4.50
Lemonade 200ml £4.50
London Essence Indian Tonic water 200ml £4.50
London Essence Minerals 200ml £4.50
Appletiser 275ml £4.50
Still water / Sparkling water 330ml £4.50
Still water / Sparkling water 750ml £6.50
Red bull 250mi £5.50

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively. Please notify
your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and beverage team will do their best
to provide you with the information that you need to help you to make your choice of food. A 12.5%
discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



