SUNDOWN BAR

Located next to Excel London, the Sundown Bar aboard the SUNBORN yacht greets its guests with a sparkling atmosphere that oozes sophistication and indulgence. Offering stunning view over Canary Wharf and the O2 arena, London, the Sundown bar is nothing short of breath taking. Classy, yet cutting-edge and modern, upscale, but still chilled, a place where you can experience the art of fine living in the most natural way possible.

On Sunborn London we value traditions and believe the importance of knowledge of the local heritage. Therefore, we have named our restaurant Lands' End – name given to Victoria Docks area by George Bidder in 1840's.

The bar offers a wide array of the finest and exclusive spirits and wines. Partnering up only with high-end distilleries and established names, it brings on the menu some of the finest drinks in London. With the fantastic talent of our mixologists, these are turned into delicious concoctions, the finest you can enjoy near Canary Wharf and the Docklands.

At the Sundown Bar on our third deck, you will encounter the charm of meeting a friend or the novelty of making new acquaintances from a whole different light.

SUNDOWN BAR SNACKS

(Served between 12:00pm - 11:000pm)

SMALL PLATES

Sourdough bread, mixed olives (V) Virgin olive oil, aged balsamic Contains: Cereals containing gluten, sulphur di oxide	£6.50
Apple and pork scotch egg Curried mayonnaise Contains: Cereals containing gluten, celery, eggs, lupin, mustard	£10.50
Arancini (V) Lemon aioli Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eggs, lupin, milk	£9.50
Harissa and chilli chicken wings Maple syrup Contains: Cereals containing gluten, mustard, soya, sulphur di oxide	£10.50
Fried squid Garlic and parsley Contains: Cereals containing gluten, molluscs	£10.50
Beetroot Falafel (VV) Whipped red pepper hummus Contains: Sesame seeds, sulphur di oxide	£9.50

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively. Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



for one

for two

SHARING PLATES

Anti pasti Selection of seven cured meats, homemade pickles, p Contains: Cereals containing gluten, mustard, sulphur di oxide	£18.00 niccalilli, sourdoug	£34.00
Sunborn American sliders Selection of beef and cheese, pulled pork, buttermilk homemade slaw, house ketchup, chunky chips Contains: Cereals containing gluten, celery, eggs, lupin, milk	£18.00 chicken mini burg	£34.00 gers,
Cherry tomatoes, smoked tofu tacos (VV, GF) Guacamole, lime, coriander Contains: Soya	£16.00	£30.00
Cheese platter Chef's cheese selection, grapes, celery sticks, biscuits, Contains: Celery, cereals containing gluten, milk, sulphur di oxide	£17.00 onion chutney	£32.00
SIDES		
Seasonal house salad		£5 50

Seasonal house salad	£5.50
Rosemary and sea salt chips	£5.50

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively. Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.



DESSERTS	
----------	--

Gin and elderflower cheesecake Lemon balm Contains: Cereals containing gluten, milk, soya	£9.50
Passion fruit mousse cake Strawberry gel Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eggs, milk	£9.50
Dark chocolate delice Macerated strawberries Contains: Cereals containing gluten, eggs, milk, nuts, soya	£10.00

Selection of ice creams£9.00Chocolate, salted caramel, clotted cream vanilla, mango sorbet, lemon sorbetContains: Milk, eggs

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively. Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.

SUNDOWN BAR DRINKS

(served between 12:00pm - 10:30pm)

Champagne	125ml	Bottle
Bouché Père et Fils Cuvée Réservé Brut A ripe, biscuity champagne with a fine mousse and a lo	£14.00 na. eleaant finish	£70.00
Bouché Père et Fils Brut Rosé This aged, gently crushed rose champagne pairs except seafood and chicken.	£15.00	£75.00
Laurent – Perrier La Cuvée The wine's perfect balance between freshness and delic	acy with fruity v	£95.00
and white fruit flavours very present on the finish.		£150.00
<i>Elegant on the palate, it offers the sensation of plunging picked red berries.</i>	g into a basket of	~
Grand Siécle		£275.00
<i>Bright, vibrant yellow colour with a lively sparkle. Has intense aroma of fresh citrus fruits followed by subtle aromas of butter and acacia honey. The finish is silky and very persistent.</i>		

1990	
6146	And and a state of the state of

SPARKLING WINES	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Frizzante 'Adalina', Enrico Bedin Veneto, Italy NV	£11.00	£45.00
It has a gentle sparkling and is packed full of fresh apple	, delicate melon	flavours
Prosecco Superiore, Enrico Bedin Veneto Italy NV		£50.00
The spumante is offering lively floral and apple notes. It fresh with an elegant finish	is beautifully cris	sp and

WHITE WINES	175ml	Bottle
Galassia Garganega-Pinot Grigio, Garda DOC <i>Italy 2019</i>	£9.50	£38.00
Goleta Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central chile 2018	£10.00	£40.00
The War Horse Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch South Africa 2019	£10.50	£42.00
Rhanleigh Chardonnay, Robertson South Africa 2019	£10.50	£42.00
Maison Sabadie Reserve Blanc France 2018	£11.00	£45.00

125ml measures available on request. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



ROSÉ WINE La Source Réserve Rosé <i>France 2019</i>	1 75 ml £9.50	Bottle £39.00
RED WINE	175ml	Bottle
Rocca Sangiovese, Puglia Italy 2018	£9.50	£38.00
La source Rouge, IGP Pays d'Oc France 2018	£10.00	£40.00
The War Horse, Shiraz, Stellenbosch South Africa 2017	£10.50	£42.00
Rhanleigh Merlot, Robertson South Africa 2019	£10.50	£42.00
Valcheta, Malbec, Mendoza Argentina 2019	£11.00	£45.00

125ml measures available on request. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT

SUNBORN GIN SELECTION

	50ml
Beefeater London Dry Gin <i>Lemon, orange</i>	£12.00
Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin Strawberries, Iemon	£13.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin <i>Lime, lemon, juniper berries</i>	£13.50
Tanqueray Lime, lemon, juniper berries	£14.00
Hendrick`s Gin Cucumber, juniper berries	£14.50
Gin Mare Fresh rosemary, lime, olives	£15.00
Monkey 47 Gin Fresh mint, lime wedges	£16.00

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT

SUNBORN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Royal Victoria Blue Iced Tea Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin, Bacardi rum, Jose Cuervo Gold tequila, Blu Curacao, Triple Sec, lime juice, Iemonade	£18.00 /e
Hendricks Cooler Hendricks, Midori, cucumber, Iemon juice, sugar syrup, ginger beer	£18.00
Almond Negroni Beefeater, Disaronno, Campari, Martini rosso	£18.00
Strawberry Vanilla Mojito Bacardi, strawberry, lime, mint, lime juice, vanilla sugar, lemonade	£18.00
Elderflower Martini Absolut vodka, St Germain elderflower liqueur, Martini Extra dry	£18.00
Enzoni Beefeater Gin, Campari, peach and jasmine soda, grapes	£18.00
Bahama Mama Bacardi Malibu Captain morgan dark coconut puree pineapple, grena	£18.00

Bacardi, Malibu, Captain morgan dark, coconut puree, pineapple, grenadine



SUNBORN SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Strawberry Rose Lemonade Strawberries, rose syrup, lemonade	£9.50
Berry Mojito Strawberries, raspberries, lime, fresh mint, lemonade	£9.50
Fruit Delight Pineapple juice, orange juice, lychee juice	£9.50
Mango Tango Pineapple juice, coconut cream, mango puree	£9.50

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



JUICES	
Apple juice	£4.00
Orange juice	£4.00
Cranberry juice	£4.00
Pineapple juice	£4.00
Lychee juice	£4.00
Tomato Juice	£4.00

COFFEE AND TEA	£	4.50
Espresso	English Breakfast tea	
Americano	Earl Grey tea	
Cappuccino	Jasmine tea	
Latte	Green sencha	
Hot Chocolate	Fresh mint and lemon t	ea

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



BEER AND CIDER SELECTION

Peroni Draught beer	Pint	£8.50
Asahi Super Dry, Japan	330ml	£6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy	330ml	£6.00
Meantime Pale Ale, London	330ml	£6.50
Guinness Original, Ireland	330ml	£7.00
Peroni Libera 0.0%, Italy	330ml	£5.50
Rekorderlig Pear Cider	500ml	£7.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berries Cider	500ml	£7.50
Rekorderlig Strawberries and Lime	500ml	£7.50

BLENDED WHISKY	50ml
Johnnie Walker black label	£12.00
Chivas regal 12 years	£16.00
Johnnie Walker Gold label	£16.50

Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SINGLE MALT WHISKY	50ml
Glenfiddich 12 years	£14.00
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£14.00
Glenmorangie 10 years	£15.00
Talisker 10 years	£15.50
Laphroaig 10 years	£17.00
Oban 14 years	£18.00
IRISH WHISKEY	50ml
IRISH WHISKEY Jameson Irish Whiskey	50ml £12.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£12.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey AMERICAN WHISKEY	£12.00 50ml
Jameson Irish Whiskey AMERICAN WHISKEY Jack Daniels	£12.00 50ml £12.00

The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



VODKA	50ml
Absolut Blue	£12.00
Stolichnaya	£12.00
Ciroc	£12.50
Belvedere	£14.00
Grey Goose	£14.50
	50 1
TEQUILA	50ml
Jose Cuervo Gold	£12.00
Jose Cuervo Silver	£12.00
Patron silver	£16.50
COGNAC	50ml
Hennessy VS	£12.50
Boulard Calvados Pays d'Auge	£12.50
Courvoisier VSOP	£17.00
Hennessy XO	£36.00

The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT

LIQUEURS

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
50ml
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£13.00
£15.00

50ml

25ml measures available on request. The spirits with the mixer will be £3.50 on top. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT



SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	200ml	£4.50
Lemonade	200ml	£4.50
London Essence Indian Tonic water	200ml	£4.50
London Essence Minerals	200ml	£4.50
Appletiser	275ml	£4.50
Still water / Sparkling water	330ml	£4.50
Still water / Sparkling water	750ml	£6.50
Red bull	250ml	£5.50

Items marked with a (v) and (VV) are suitable for vegetarians and vegan, respectively. Please notify your server of any specific food allergies you may have. The food and beverage team will do their best to provide you with the information that you need to help you to make your choice of food. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT.